2023 NFAA CT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

Division

ADULT MALE BAREBOW
ADULT MALE BAREBOW

ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW
ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW

SENIOR MALE BAREBOW

SILVER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW

YOUTH MALE BAREBOW

YOUTH FEMALE BAREBOW
YOUTH FEMALE BAREBOW

CUB MALE BAREBOW

CUB FEMALE BAREBOW
CUB FEMALE BAREBOW

SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE
YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

CUB MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE

Last Name

Robinson
Arif

Forsburg
Sokol

Sweeney

Deangelis

Cieslewski

Otajagic
Berman

Cieslewski

Forsburg
Sokol

Bruno
Syman
Morse

St. Pierre
Syman
Morse
Raslan
Vorobyev
Syman
Willis

Forsburg

First Name

Torrance
Adil

Elizabeth
Jenny

Pete

John

Bryan

Medina
Galaxy

Derreck

Hannah
Brynn

Bob
Jason
Caroline
Peter
Bryan
Evelyn
MC
Amanda
Dylan

Morgan

Cole

Points

227
202

216
211

254

195

104

254
154

170

242
184

196

292

175

251

287

266

256

248

249

119

287

Xs

16

12



ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE STYLE

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

SILVER SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
SILVER SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

CUB MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

SILVER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE
YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE

CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE

Hall
Roman

Goodman

Lefebvre
Costanzo

Costanzo
Goodman

Burton
Syman
Hall
Hironis
Deston
Lefebvre
Bolduc
Syman
Costanzo
Peckham
Dieguez

Macauda

Marzullo
Wilson

Harmon
Stoev

Kaplan

Baum
Kenney

Raslan

Billy
Christian

Heather

Chris
Dino

Dino
Jim

Samuel
Jason
Billy
Brandon
Chris
Chris
Don
Maria
Dino
James
Al

Michele

Joseph
James

Jason
Vichren

Jayden

Kayla
Hope

Emmalynn

298
252

251

299
293

299
297

280

300

299

294

299

299

295

288

297

285

271

247

297
257

261
259
227

288
261

275

51
10

47
32

43
42

17

52

47

37

52

47

33

26

34

19
10

39

10

22

16

26

23
14

16
19

27
26
13
34
23
13
13

10
10

13

11



