2023 NFAA CT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

Division	Last Name	First Name	Points	Xs	ls
ADULT MALE BAREBOW	Robinson	Torrance	227	5	3
ADULT MALE BAREBOW	Arif	Adil	202	3	0
ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW	Forsburg	Elizabeth	216	4	3
ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW	Sokol	Jenny	211	4	2
SENIOR MALE BAREBOW	Sweeney	Pete	254	12	7
SILVER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW	Deangelis	John	195	4	2
YOUTH MALE BAREBOW	Cieslewski	Bryan	104	0	0
YOUTH FEMALE BAREBOW	Otajagic	Medina	254	5	3
YOUTH FEMALE BAREBOW	Berman	Galaxy	154	3	3
CUB MALE BAREBOW	Cieslewski	Derreck	170	1	0
CUB FEMALE BAREBOW	Forsburg	Hannah	242	9	3
CUB FEMALE BAREBOW	Sokol	Brynn	184	2	2
SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL	Bruno	Bob	196	2	2
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Syman	Jason	292	26	12
SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Morse	Caroline	175	0	0
SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	St. Pierre	Peter	251	6	5
YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Syman	Bryan	287	17	12
YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Morse	Evelyn	266	9	6
YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Raslan	MC	256	8	5
YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Vorobyev	Amanda	248	2	1
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Syman	Dylan	249	7	5
YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Willis	Morgan	119	1	1
CUB MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	Forsburg	Cole	287	16	12

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Hall Roman	Billy Christian	298 252	51 10	26 1
ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE STYLE	Goodman	Heather	251	5	1
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Lefebvre	Chris	299	47	23
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Costanzo	Dino	293	32	14
SILVER SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Costanzo	Dino	299	43	16
SILVER SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Goodman	Jim	297	42	19
CUB MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	Burton	Samuel	280	17	7
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE	Syman	Jason	300	52	27
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE	Hall	Billy	299	47	26
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE	Hironis	Brandon	294	37	13
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Deston	Chris	299	52	34
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Lefebvre	Chris	299	47	23
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Bolduc	Don	295	33	13
SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE	Syman	Maria	288	26	13
SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Costanzo	Dino	297	34	10
SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Peckham	James	285	19	10
SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Dieguez	Al	271	10	4
SILVER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE	Macauda	Michele	247	9	6
MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Marzullo	Joseph	297	39	23
MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE	Wilson	James	257	9	2
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE	Harmon	Jason	261	7	2
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE	Stoev	Vichren	259	10	4
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE	Kaplan	Jayden	227	6	1
YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE	Baum	Kayla	288	22	13
YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE	Kenney	Норе	261	9	4
CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE	Raslan	Emmalynn	275	16	11